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
individuelle aménagée, chambre, salle de bains, cave. A rafraichir, 
Garage en sus (20000€). Foncier : 980€. Lots : NC. DPE : E. Réf. : 17. 
Charges/an : 2904 €. ›› 52m² 2-room, 18m² South/East terrace without 
vis-à-vis, living room, individual furnished kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, 
basement. In need of refurbishment, garage as an option (€ 20,000). 
Property tax: € 980. Lots: NA. EPC: E. Ref.: 17. Charges/yr : 2904 €.

NICE CIMIEZ BRANCOLAR   212 000 €2P

WWW.GRAND-BLEU-IMMOBILIER.COM

N
IC

E
CIMIEZ RIVIERA

39 Ter Bd de Cimiez - Le riviera Palace
06100 Nice 

 grandbleu@wanadoo.fr
04 93 91 04 32

À SAISIR

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Charmant 3 pièces 55 m² bien agencé. Séjour avec cuisine intégrée, 
2 chambres. Terrasse 15 m² expo. sud, aperçu mer. Climatisation 
et double vitrage. Foncier : 1342 €. Lots : NC. DPE : D. Réf. : 22. 
Charges/an : 3600 €. ›› Charming 3-room of 55 m², well arranged. 
Living room with kitchen, 2 bedrooms. 15m² South-facing terrace, 
glimpses of the sea. Air conditioning and double glazing. Property tax: 
€ 1342. Lots: NA. EPC: D. Ref.: 22. Charges/yr : 3600 €.

NICE CIMIEZ LEOPOLD II   345 400 €3P

BAISSE DE PRIX

Dans une résidence de standing, sécurisée avec gardien, 3 pièces 
complètement refait à neuf de 69m2. Séjour, 2 chambres, cuisine 
US, 2 balcons, cave. A voir absolument. Foncier : 900 €. Lots : NC. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 34. Charges/an : 3360 €. ›› In a luxury building, secure 
with a caretaker, a 69m² 3-room, completely renovated. Living room, 
2 bedrooms, open-plan kitchen, 2 balconies, cellar. A must see. 
Property tax: 900 €. Lots: NA. EPC: D. Ref.: 34. Charges/yr : 3360 €.

NICE CIMIEZ CAP DE CROIX   240 000 €3P

VUE MER

Étage élevé, 4 pièces sur terrasse 15m2, vue mer. 3 chambres avec placards. 
Cuisine meublée et équipée. Double vitrage. Cave. Parking collectif. Garage 
en sus. Foncier : 1361€. Lots : NC. DPE : E. Réf. : 14. Charges/an : 2424 €. 
›› Upper fl oor, 4-room onto a 15m2 terrace, sea view. 3 bedrooms 
with closets. Furnished and equipped kitchen. Double glazing. Cellar. 
Communal parking lot. Garage as an option. Property tax: € 1361. Lots: 
NA. EPC: E. Ref.: 14. Charges/yr : 2424 €.

NICE CIMIEZ CARAVADOSSI   435 000 €4P

À SAISIR

Proche centre ville, appartement 2P 53m2. Salon de 21m2, chambre, 
cuisine équipée, salle de bains, balcon donnant sur une cour au 
calme absolu, expo Ouest, cave. Foncier : 850€. Lots : NC.  DPE : NC. 
Réf. : FD45. Charges/an : 840 E. ›› Near the city centre, a 53m² 2-room. 
21m² living room, bedroom, fi tted kitchen, bathroom, balcony giving 
onto a very quiet courtyard, West exposure, cellar. Property tax: 
850 €. Lots: NA. EPC: NC. Ref.: FD45. Charges/yr : 840 €.

NICE CIMIEZ GEORGES V   249 000 €2P

Dans résidence sécurisée, 3/4 pièces 78,02m². Terrasse 17m², expo Sud/
Ouest. Séjour, 3 chambres, cuisine séparée, SDD, SDB, 2 wc, cave. Gardien. 
RDJ côté Parc. Garage en sus (35000€). Foncier : 1515€. Lots : NC. DPE : E. 
Réf. : 23. Charges/an : 3600 €. ›› In a secure building, a 78.02m² 3/4-room. 17m² 
terr, S/W expo. Living room, 3 br, separate kitchen, shower room, bathroom, 
2 WCs, cellar. Caretaker. Grd fl . onto the park. Garage as an option 
(€ 35,000). Property tax: € 1515. Lots: NA. EPC: E. Ref.: 23. Charges/yr : 3600 €.

NICE CIMIEZ ARÈNES   310 000 €4P

BELLE TERRASSE
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NICE CIMIEZ
3, Place du Cdt Gérome - 06100 Nice 

 grandbleu@wanadoo.fr

04 93 85 83 32 

COUP DE COEUR

Résidence standing, parc arboré, 4P, 135 m² en étage élevé, double séjour, accès 
terrasse de 30 m² exposée sud/ouest. Parfait état avec très belles prestations. 
Parking s/sol, cave. Vue mer dégagée, aucun vis à vis, calme. DPE : E. Réf. : J-350. 
Charges/an : 7800 €. ›› In a luxury property, wooded park, a 4-room, 135m², 
upper-storey, dbl living room, access to South/West-facing terrace of 30 m². 
Perfect condition with nice features. Underground parking lot, cellar. Open 
sea view, no vis-a-vis, quiet. EPC: E. Ref.: J-350. Charges/yr : 7800 €.
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
standing, 4 chambres au calme, immense séjour avec cuisine américaine, 
salle de bains et salle de douche, 2 WC, parking extérieur et cave. 
Lots : NC. DPE : D. Réf. : 1382. ›› Magnifi cent 5-room fl at in a luxury 
building, 4 quiet bedrooms, a huge living room with an open-plan 
kitchen, a bathroom and a shower room, 2 WC, outdoor parking lot 
and cellar. Lots: NA. EPC: D. Ref.: 1382.

NICE MAGNAN   450 000 €5P

Quartier résidentiel, belle villa contemporaine 300m² habitables, piscine. 
Vaste séjour s’ouvrant sur terrasse/jardin, cuisine indép. équipée, 6 chambres. 
Bon état. Studio indép. Facilement divisible en appartements. Garages. 
Parkings. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1484. ›› In a residential area, a contemporary 
villa with 300m² of living area, pool. Large living room onto a terr/garden, 
separate fi tted kitchen, 6 br. Good condition. Independant studio, easily 
divisible into fl ats. Garages. Parking spaces. EPC: NC. Ref.: 1484.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   1 560 000 €V
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EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche tram et commerces, grand F1 37m2 en avant-dernier étage, entrée, 
séjour, cuisine, coin nuit, SDD, WC, cave. Balcon et terrasse. Nombreux 
rangements, double vitrage, porte blindée. Possibilité de transformer en 2P. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 663. ›› Near tram and shops, large 1-bed 37m2 on the 
penultimate fl oor, entrance, living room, kitchen, sleeping area, shower, 
WC, cellar. Balcony and terrace. Storage space, double glazing, security 
door. Convertible into a 2-roomed. EPC: C. Ref.: 663.

NICE BORRIGLIONE/VALROSE   165 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Magnifi que T1 de 29m2 habitables (26,15 Carrez) entièrement rénové 
composé : entrée/bureau avec véranda, séjour avec terrasse vue mer 
imprenable, cuisine équipée, SDD avec WC. Une cave et une place de 
stationnement privative.  DPE : E. Réf. : 632. ›› Outstanding 1-bed with 29m2 
of living area (26.15 Carrez), fully renovated, comprising an entrance/o�  ce 
w/ veranda, lr with terrace and stunning sea view, fi tted kitchen, shower 
room w/ WC. A cellar and a private parking space. EPC: E. Ref.: 632.

SAINT-LAURENT-DU-VAR TZANCK   139 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

3P en étage élevé composé : entrée, séjour donnant sur terrasse, cuisine 
séparée (poss US), 2 chambres, SDB, WC séparé, cave. À proximité de toutes 
les commodités (tram, commerces etc.) Possibilité loc stationnement. 
DPE : B. Réf. : 653. ›› Upper-storey 3-room with: entrance, living room 
with terrace, separate kitchen (open-plan possibility), 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, separate WC, cellar. Close to all amenities (tram, shops, 
etc.) Parking rental possibility. EPC: B. Ref.: 653.

NICE GORBELLA LE RAY   159 500 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche toutes commodités, beau 2P rénové composé: hall, séjour climatisé 
donnant sur terrasse avec aperçu mer, cuisine indépendante, chambre avec 
placard, SDB  et dressing. Possibilité d’achat d’un garage en sus (25000€). 
DPE : C. Réf. : 635. ›› Close to all amenities, beautiful renovated 2-room 
comprising: hall, A/Ced living room onto terrace w/ glimpses of the sea, 
separate kitchen, br w/ closet, bathroom and dressing room. Possibility to 
buy a garage in addition (€ 25,000). EPC: C. Ref.: 635.

NICE SAINTE-MARGUERITE   169 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Coeur de ville, superbe 2P rénové, séjour avec cuisine, chambre, SDB, WC 
séparé, placards, cave en sous-sol. Possibilité de louer un garage fermé pour 
125€/mois. À proximité du tramway et de tous les commerces. Coup de 
coeur assuré. DPE : C. Réf. : 581. ›› City centre, superb renovated 2-room, 
living room with kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, separate WC, closets, 
cellar in the basement. Lock-up garage rental possibility for € 125/month. 
Close to the tram station and all amenities. Lovely. EPC: C. Ref.: 581.

NICE CENTRE VILLE   189 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche Joseph-Garnier, 3P en avant dernier étage, séjour, 2 chambres, 
cuisine indép avec balcon, SDB, WC séparé, cellier, cave. Possibilité 
location parking sécurisé. Proche tous commerces et toutes commodités. 
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
Charges/an : 2160 €. ›› Beautiful 1-bed 46m² renovated in residence with pool 
and park, sunny, SW facing, 22m² living room opening onto a terrace of 15m², 
open view of mountain and sea, cellar 8m². Shops and bus at the foot of the 
residence.  EPC: C. Ref.: betcorniche. Charges/yr : 2160 €.

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE   262 000 €2P

COUP DE COEUR

A 100 mètres de la mer quartier Negresco. Magnifi que F3 de 71m² 
lumineux, avant-dernier étage, traversant, rénové avec matériaux grand 
luxe, terrasse 30m². Cave. Au calme, coup de coeur assuré ! DPE : C. 
Réf. : caronegresco. Charges/an : 2040 €. ›› Just 100 meters from the 
sea, Negresco area. Beautiful & bright 2-bed 71m² on the penultimate 
fl oor, crossing, renovated with luxury materials, 30m² terrace. Cellar. 
Quiet. EPC: C. Ref.: caronegresco. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/NEGRESCO   640 000 €3P

VUE MER

COUP DE COEUR! EXCEPTIONNEL TOIT-TERRASSE. Au dernier étage Place 
Masséna, face à la Coulée Verte, vue panoramique sur la ville et la mer, superbe 
F3 83m² traversant avec terrasse à ciel ouvert 25m², cave et garage.  DPE : C. 
Réf. : carocouléé. Charges/an : 2640 €. ›› EXCEPTIONAL ROOF TERRACE apt. 
Place Massena, on the top fl oor, facing the Coulee Verte, panoramic view of 
the city and the sea, superb 2-bed through 83m² with open air terrace 25m², 
basement and garage. EPC: C. Ref.: carocouléé. Charges/yr : 2640 €.

NICE PLACE MASSÉNA/LA COULÉE VERTE   1 272 000 €3P

À SAISIR

COUP DE COEUR! Magnifi que F4  de 96m² vue panoramique mer exceptionnelle 
à 180°C dans une résidence de prestige avec parc piscine, pool-house et tennis : 
grand séjour de 40m², terrasse  20m², cave, garage en sus. A voir vite! DPE : D. 
Réf. : betsirius. Charges/an : 4680 €. ›› Love at fi rst sight for this magnifi cent 3-bed 
96m² enjoying panoramic sea view in a prestigious residence with park pool, 
pool house and tennis court: large living room of 40m², 20m² terrace, cellar, 
garage option. Take advantage! EPC: D. Ref.: betsirius. Charges/yr : 4680 €.

NICE FABRON «LE SIRIUS»   565 000 €4P

VUE MER

COUP DE COEUR! Superbe F4 de 87m²,  grand séjour, cuis. équipée, 3 ch, SDB, 
terrasse, cave, piscine, salle gym. Nouveaux châssis. Garage en sus. A 5mn à pied 
de la Promenade et mer, 15mn à pied du centre ville. Bus de nuit, A SAISIR! DPE : D. 
Réf. : betbaie. Charges/an : 2760 €. ›› Superb 3-bed of 87m², large living room, 
fi tted kitchen, 3 bedrooms, bathroom, terrace, cellar, pool, gym. New chassis. 
Garage option. A 5 minutes walk from the Promenade and sea, a 15 minutes 
walk from downtown. Night bus.  EPC: D. Ref.: betbaie. Charges/yr : 2760 €.

NICE      365 000 €4P

DERNIER ÉTAGE

COUP DE COEUR ! Magnifi que F4 98m² DERNIER ETAGE traversant vue mer : 
séjour 26m², cuisine ind, 3 ch, 2 SDB, 2 wc, 2 terrasses 21m² et 13m², cave et grand 
garage (possibilité second). Dans petite résidence standing avec parc, piscine. 
DPE : C. Réf. : betvigie. Charges/an : 6240 €. ›› Lovely! Outstanding dbl-oriented 
3-bed of 98m² with sea view: 26m² lr, separate kitchen, 3 br, 2 bathrooms,
2 WC, 2 terr of 21 and 13m², cellar and large garage (second one as an option). In 
a little luxury building with park & pool. EPC: C. Ref.: betvigie. Charges/yr : 6240 €.

NICE   FABRON   580 000 €4P
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Dans un cadre bucolique, au sein d’une petite copropriété récente et 
luxueuse avec piscine, au calme absolu, magnifi que appartement de type 
3 pièces de 75m² terrasse profonde 15m² vue mer. cave et garage. À VOIR 
VITE. DPE : C. Réf. : betbay. Charges/an : 200 €. ›› In a bucolic setting, in 
a new little luxury condominium with a swimming pool, very quiet, a 
beautiful 3-room of 75m² with a wide 15m² terrace with a sea view. Cellar 
and garage. A must-see. EPC: C. Ref.: betbay. Charges/yr : 200 €.

NICE LANTERNE   394 000 €3P

À SAISIR ! Beau F2 en duplex 35m² LC et 50m² hab. : séjour avec superbe 
cuisine équipée, ch. mansardée à l’étage avec placards et salle de douche. 
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
enfants. DPE : D. Réf. : 308. ›› Town house, 140m², living room, semi 
open kitchen, 2 bedrooms, o�  ce. Mezzanine: cellar, laundry room 
and bedroom with bathroom. Easy parking. Advantages: quiet, sunny, 
ideal location for a family with children. EPC: D. Ref.: 308.

NICE COEUR CIMIEZ   699 000 €V

2P en dernier étage, facilement transformable en 3, dans petite 
copropriété de style Niçois, 2e sans ascenseur, cuisine indépendante, 
salle de bains, traversant Nord/Sud, Prévoir travaux... DPE : E. Réf. : 286. 
›› 1-bed on the top fl oor, easily convertible into a 2-bed, small typical 
condominium, second fl oor, no lift, separate kitchen, bathroom, 
crossing North / South, needs work ... EPC: E. Ref.: 286.

NICE LIBERATION/JOSEPH-GARNIER   149 000 €2P

Immeuble de standing, magnifi que 2 pièces en avant-dernier étage, 
entièrement rénové, cuisine indépendante, coin bureau, prestations de 
qualité, chambre et séjour sur balcon, vue mer, cave. A voir rapidement ! 
DPE : D. Réf. : 301. ›› Luxury building, beautiful1-bed on the penultimate 
fl oor, fully renovated kitchen, o�  ce area, upscale fi ttings, bedroom 
and living room with balcony, sea view, cellar. Take advantage EPC: 
D. Ref.: 301.

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS   199 000 €2P

Dans un immeuble récent avec gardien, 4P de 80m², en étage élevé 
avec ascenseur, aucun vis à vis. Grand séjour, possibilité cuisine US. Belle 
terrasse Ouest. Proche commodités. Cave et parking privatif en sous-
sol. DPE : D. Réf. : 229. ›› In a recent building with concierge, 3-bed 
of 80m ², high fl oor with elevator, no opposite. Large living room, 
possible open kitchen. Nice West facing terrace. Close to amenities. 
Cellar and private parking in the basement. EPC: D. Ref.: 229.

NICE PASTEUR   195 000 €4P

Bel appartement F2 de 48m². Ses atouts : au calme, proche commerces, 
bon état, cuisine séparée, proche écoles et autoroute. L’appartement 
dispose d’un balcon et a de faibles charges, idéal investisseur. 
DPE : A. Réf. : 302. ›› Nice 1-bed 48m². Its assets: calm, close to shops, 
good condition, separate kitchen, close to schools and highway. The 
apartment enjoys a balcony and low charges, ideal investor. EPC: A. 
Ref.: 302.

NICE RIQUIER/BAS MONT-BORON   115 000 €2P

WWW.FRENCHRIVIERAIMMO.FR

Dans résidence fermée avec piscine et parc, grand 3/4 pièces traversant 
lumineux en étage élevé. Double séjour cuisine américaine entièrement 
équipée, 2 terrasses vue panoramique. Parking et cave. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 797556. ›› In closed residence with pool and park, large 3/4-
room through, bright, high fl oor. Double living room with fully 
equipped kitche, two panoramic terraces. Parking and cellar. EPC: D. 
Ref.: 797556.

NICE OUEST LANTERNE   378 000 €4P
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GESTION FORNASERO
31, Ter Rue Barla - 06300 Nice

 nathnice@free.fr

06 99 33 06 09 

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Au coeur de la ville, dans résidence de standing avec gardien, grand 
2 pièces en étage, lumineux, belle vue dégagée, entrée, salon, chambre, 
cuisine séparée, salle de bains et WC indépendant. Lots : NC. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 53032013. ›› At the heart of the city, in a luxury building with a 
caretaker, a large upper-storey 2-room, bright, beautiful open view, 
entrance, living room, bedroom, separate kitchen, bathroom and 
separate WC. Lots: NA. EPC: C. Ref.: 53032013.

NICE LIBERATION   199 000 €2P

VUE MER

Magnifi que appartement, dernier étage, terrasse 55m², ascenseur privé, vue 
imprenable mer & collines. Entrée, cuis. séparée aménagée, Triple séjour, 
3 chambres, bureau, 2 SDB, 2 WC. Nombreux rangements, gd dressing. Garage. 
Lots : NC. DPE : C. Réf. : 96032014. ›› Outstanding fl at, top fl oor, 55m² 
terrace, private lift, stunning sea & hills view. Entrance, separate furnished 
kitchen, triple lr, 3 bedrooms, o�  ce, 2 bathrooms, 2 WC. Many storage 
spaces, large dressing room. Garage. Lots: NA. EPC: C. Ref.: 96032014.

NICE OUEST   550 000 €5P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans un parc avec gardien, vous serez séduit par ce grand 3P vue mer, traversant, 
calme et sans vis-à-vis. Entrée, salon avec terrasse vue mer, 2 chambres vue 
mer et verdure, salle de bains avec WC, WC séparé. À rénover. Lots : NC. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 11222015. ›› In a park w/ a caretaker, a charming and large 
3-room w/ sea view, dbl-oriented, quiet, no vis-à-vis. Entrance, lr, terrace w/ 
sea view, 2 bedrooms w/ sea and greenery view, bathroom w/ WC, separate 
WC. In need of renovation. Lots: NA. EPC: D. Ref.: 11222015.

NICE CIMIEZ GEORGES V   385 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Vendu loué. Studio mezzanine, lumineux, dans une petite rue au calme 
donnant sur cour, au 3eme étage sans ascenseur. Comprenant salon, cuisine 
américaine équipée, salle de douche avec WC, belle mezzanine en chambre. 
Cave. DPE : D. Réf. : 11172015. ›› Sold rented. Mezzanine studio, bright, in 
a quiet side street overlooking a courtyard, on the 3rd fl oor without a lift. 
Comprising a lounge, a fi tted open-plan kitchen, a shower room with WC, 
beautiful mezzanine in the bedroom. Cellar. EPC: D. Ref.: 11172015.

NICE FLEURS GROSSO   113 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Coup de coeur. Magnifi que 3P, étage élevé, balcons, parquet, double vitrage. 
Entrée, cuisine américaine, salle à manger avec balcon, salon avec balcon, 
2 chambres dont une avec balcon, vue dégagée, SDB, WC avec lave-mains. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 11212015. ›› Lovely. Outstanding 3-room, upper fl oor, 
balconies, wood fl oors, double glazing. Entrance, open-plan kitchen, 
dining room with balcony, living room with balcony, 2 bedrooms, one with 
balcony, open view, bathroom, WC with a sink. EPC: D. Ref.: 11212015.

NICE CIMIEZ DESAMBROIS   296 000 €3P

VUE MER

Coup de coeur, magnifi que 4P, terrasse vue mer, étage élevé, sans vis-à-
vis, traversant, parfait état, calme. Dans parc, gardien. Cave. Entrée, cuisine 
séparée, salon, salle à manger, 3 chambres, SDD,WC séparé, buanderie. 
DPE : E. Réf. : 11152015. ›› Nice 4-room, terr. with sea view, high fl oor, 
without vis-à-vis, double-oriented, perfect condition, quiet. In a park, 
with a caretaker. Cellar. Entrance, separate kitchen, lr, dining room,
3 br, shower room, separate WC, laundry room. EPC: E. Ref.: 11152015.

NICE CIMIEZ CARAVADOSSI   435 000 €4P
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VELMER IMMOBILIER

12, Rue Lamartine – 06000 Nice 
 velmer-immobilier@wanadoo.fr

 @velmerimmo -  Velmer Immobilier

04 93 808 855 

SANS VIS À VIS

Avant-dernier étage traversant, ouvrant sur 2 grands balcons avec 
jolies vues dégagées. Soleil à profusion. Surface idéalement distribuée. 
Impeccable pour une première installation ou investissement.
DPE : D. Réf. : 1723. Charges/an : 1632 €. ›› Penultimate fl oor, 
crossing, opening on 2 large balconies with beautiful unobstructed 
views. Very sunny. Ideally distributed surface. Impeccable for a fi rst 
installation or investment. EPC: D. Ref.: 1723. Charges/yr : 1632 €.

NICE GAMBETTA PARC IMPÉRIAL   158 000 €2P

CLÉS EN MAINS

Splendide studio/F1 + de 37m² avec alcôve nuit. Prestations très actuelles avec 
un choix judicieux de matériaux et de couleurs.  En avant-dernier étage d’un 
beau bourgeois récemment ravalé, nous sommes au calme absolu. Charme 
assuré ! DPE : E. Réf. : 1209. Charges/an : 1308 €. ›› Beautiful studio 37m²+  
with sleeping alcove. Contemporary fi ttings with a careful choice of materials 
and colors. On the penultimate fl oor of a recently plastered stately building, 
in a very quiet area. Plenty of charm. EPC: E. Ref.: 1209. Charges/yr : 1308 €.

NICE BAS LIBÉRATION   138 000 €S

COUP DE COEUR

Jolie maison de village sur 3 niveaux rénovée récemment. 2 balcons et 
presque attenant un grand jardin plein soleil + de 270m² avec terrasse, 
barbecue. Idéal pour le repos et les repas entre amis et famille. Tout proche 
de Nice. DPE : C. Réf. : 1729. ›› Pretty village house on 3 levels recently 
renovated. 2 balconies and, almost adjoining, a large & sunny garden of 
over 270m² with terrace, barbecue. Peaceful haven to be enjoyed with 
family and friends. Very close to Nice. EPC: C. Ref.: 1729.
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
open view, no vis-à-vis, separate kitchen, dressing room, bathroom, cellar. 
416 condominium lots. EPC: NC. Ref.: 5778. Charges/yr : 2524 €.

NICE SAINT-ROCH   215 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Maison de ville, terrasse arborée, vue dégagée sur collines, 3 chambres, 
expo Sud, grenier aménagé en chambre supplémentaire, proche 
commodités. Idéal famille. À remettre au goût du jour. Possibilité 
garage.   DPE : C. Réf. : 5840. ›› Town-house, wooded terrace, open 
view over the hills, 3 bedrooms, South exposure, attic arranged as 
an extra bedroom, close to amenities. Ideal for a family. In need of 
modernization. Garage possibility . EPC: C. Ref.: 5840.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   330 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans résidence récente, proche de toutes les commodités, charmant 
2 pièces de 42m², bien agencé, bon état général, au calme, balconnet, 
cave. Possibilité achat parking en sous-sol.  DPE : D. Réf. : 5958. 
Charges/an : 1032 €. ›› In a new building, close to all amenities, a 
charming 2-room of 42m², well arranged, in good condition, quiet, 
little balcony, cellar. Possibility to purchase an underground parking 
space. EPC: D. Ref.: 5958. Charges/yr : 1032 €.

NICE BAS PARC IMPERIAL   119 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Résidence avec gardien, 3P 60m², avant-dernier étage, vue dégagée mer 
et collines. Séjour sur balcon, cuisine ind. équipée, 2 chambres, dressings, 
salle d’eau. Parfait état. Cave et Garage fermé. DPE : D. Réf. : 5990. 
Charges/an : 1797 €. ›› In building w/ caretaker, a 60m² 3-room on the 
penultimate fl oor, open sea and hills view. Living room onto a balcony, 
separate fi tted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, dressing rooms, shower room. In  perfect 
condition. Cellar and lock-up garage. EPC: D. Ref.: 5990. Charges/yr : 1797 €.

NICE CIMIEZ PROCHE CONSERVATOIRE   229 000 €3P

AGENCE ORDIMMO
04 93 88 08 53
28, Bd Victor Hugo - 06000 Nice
ordimmo@orpi.com

Vendre I Acheter I Louer I Faire gérer

AGENCE DES PALAIS
04 93 91 82 07
11, Ave Désambrois - 06000 Nice
agencedespalais@orpi.com
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39, Rue de France - 06000 Nice 
 j.parker@ashley-parker.fr

+33 (0)4 93 88 12 89

Добро пожаловать в наше агентство

WWW.ASHLEY-PARKER.FR

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Appartement traversant en excellent état, immeuble Art Déco en étage élevé avec 
ascenseur, ravalement et parties communes refait, séjour exposé Sud/Ouest donnant 
sur balcon, cuisine indépendante équipée, 2 chambres, balcon, SDB, cave. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 6353. Charges/an : 1212 €. ›› Double-oriented fl at in excellent condition, 
Art Deco building, on a high fl oor with a lift, restored facade and refurbished 
communal areas, S/W-facing living room onto a balcony, fi tted open kitchen,
2 br, balcony, bathroom, cellar. EPC: D. Ref.: 6353. Charges/yr : 1212 €.

NICE LIBERATION   229 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Appartement traversant en bon état, vaste TERRASSE en avant dernier étage, séjour 
et toutes les pièces donnent sur l’extérieur, cuisine indépendante, 2 chambres, 
salle de bains, toilettes invités, climatisation, cave. GARAGE FERMÉ. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : FR322672. Charges/an : 1980 €. ›› Double-oriented fl at in good condition, 
large terrace, on the penultimate fl oor, living room and all rooms onto the 
outside, separate kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, guest WC, air conditioning, 
cellar. Lock-up garage. EPC: NC. Ref.: FR322672. Charges/yr : 1980 €.

NICE FLEURS   550 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans un bel immeuble, ascenseur, grand appartement traversant plein sud, 
parfait état, beau séjour, cuisine équipée, 2 chambres au calme, sdb, hauteurs 
sous plafond, proximité école et commerces. Faibles charges, cave, gardienne. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 6376. Charges/an : 1200 €. ›› In a beautiful building, with a lift, 
a large double-oriented South-facing fl at, in perfect condition, living room, 
fi tted kitchen, 2 quiet bedrooms, bathroom, high ceilings, close to schools and 
shops. Low charges, cellar, caretaker. EPC: C. Ref.: 6376. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   299 000 €3P
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
well frequented building, on an upper fl oor, 3-room possibility, great 
potential. In need of refurbishment, quiet, upper-storey, terrace, in a 
friendly neighbourhood. EPC: C. Ref.: 792722.

NICE NORD     175 000 €2P

Vaste 4P 113m², en étage et au calme, traversant, baigné de soleil, 
énorme potentiel. DPE : C. Réf. : 777800. ›› Large 113m² 4-room, 
upper-storey, quiet double-oriented, sun-bathed, great potential. 
EPC: C. Ref.: 777800.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR   475 000 €4P

Aperçu mer, très beau 2/3P 72m², grande terrasse, résidence de 
qualité, piscine, gardien, parking, cave. Très bel appartement. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 138. ›› Glimpses of the sea, beautiful 2/3-room of 72m², large 
terrace, quality building, swimming pool, caretaker, car park, cellar. 
Very nice fl at. EPC: NC. Ref.: 138.

NICE GAIRAUT/CHAMBRUN   250 000 €2P

Bel appartement 56m2, traversant de 2/3 pièces, grande pièce à 
vivre plein Sud avec 2 grandes fenêtres. Salle de bains, WC séparé, 
chambre. Proximité tram. VOUS ÊTES AU COEUR DE VILLE... DPE : D. 
Réf. : 856298. Charges/an : 1440 €. ›› Beautiful 56m2 fl at, double-
oriented, 2/3-room, large South-facing living room with 2 large 
windows. Bathroom, separate WC, bedroom. Close to the tram line. 
At the heart of the city... EPC: D. Ref.: 856298. Charges/yr : 1440 €.

NICE MUSICIENS   199 000 €3P

Vue mer panoramique pour ce superbe 4P de 110m² totalement 
rénové, terrasse 60m² de plain-pied, garage. Un produit rare. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 865690. ›› Panoramic sea view, superb 110m² 4-room, 
completely renovated, 60m² single-storey terrace, garage. A rare 
opportunity. EPC: NC. Ref.: 865690.

NICE MONT-BORON   990 000 €4P

Musiciens 4P bien placé, calme, soleil, en étage, totalement rénové avec gout. 
Bel espace vie : grand séjour, cheminée et balcon. Grande cuisine, 3 chbres, SDB 
neuve, buanderie. Conclusion : un havre de paix en plein centre ville. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 865144. Charges/an : 1800 €. ›› Musiciens, well-located 4-room, quiet, 
sun, upper-storey, renovated with taste. Beautiful living area: large living room, 
fi replace and balcony. Large kitchen, 3 br, new bathroom, laundry room. A 
haven of peace in the city center. EPC: C. Ref.: 865144. Charges/yr : 1800 €.

NICE CENTRE     430 000 €4P
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170, boulevard Napoléon III
06200 NICE

contact@azurimmo06.net               

04 93 07 62 37               

DES GENS,
DE L ’IMAGINATION,
DES SOLUTIONS,
ET BIEN + !

AZURIMMO G.P.R.
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Magnifi que 3/4P 87m² proche mer et commodités, excellent état, bel immeuble 
bourgeois. Triple expo, double séjour 33m², balcon sud, 2 chambres 17 et 12m², 
2 SDD avec WC, grande cuisine. Honoraires d’agence : 4.36% inclus. Lots : NC. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 333. Charges/an : 1353 €. ›› 87m² 3/4-room close to the sea and 
amenities, excellent condition, in a bourgeois building. Triple expo, 33m² double 
lr, S-facing balcony, 2 br of 17 and 12m², 2 shower rooms w/ WC, large kitchen. 
Agency fees: 4.36% incl. Lots: NA. EPC: C. Ref.: 333. Charges/yr : 1353 €.

NICE MAGNAN   268 000 €3P

SPACIEUX 3P traversant 72m², étage élevé, immeuble, très bon standing. Beau 
séjour, terrasse, balcon, 2 chambres avec parquet, dressing, cuisine, SDB, WC, cave. 
Proche port, tramway & toutes commodités. Garage fermé en sus. Lots : NC. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 338. Charges/an : 2362 €. ›› Spacious dbl-oriented 3-room of 72m², upper-
storey, building, high-standard. Lr, terr, balcony, 2 br with wood fl oor, dressing 
room, kitchen, bath, WC, cellar. Close to port, tram & all amenities. Lock-up 
garage as an option. Lots: NA. EPC: C. Ref.: 338. Charges/yr : 2362 €.

NICE LE PORT   300 000 €3P

Maison 4 pièces 114m² sur collines, calme, maison divisée en 2 lots. 
Appartement villa , double séjour, cuisine équipée, 3 chambres, SDB, SDD, 
bureau, buanderie, placards, 2 WC, garage, parking. Jardin 340m², cuisine 
d’été. A voir ! DPE : C. Réf. : 322. ›› 114m² 4-room house on the hills, quiet, 
divided into 2 lots. Villa-fl at, double lr, fi tted kitchen, 3 br, bathroom, 
shower room, o�  ce, laundry room, closets, 2 WC, garage, parking space. 
340m² garden, summer kitchen. A must-see EPC: C. Ref.: 322.

NICE MADELEINE   397 000 €4P

Belle villa provençale 125m², terrain 660m². Excellent état. 2 niveaux: 
séjour cuisine, buanderie, 3 grandes chambres, bureau, SDB, SDD. 
Terrasse 50m², solarium, combles, piscine, jacuzzi. Parkings. Proche 
toutes commodités.  DPE : D. Réf. : 342. ›› Nice Provencal villa of 125m², 
660m² land. Excellent condition. 2 levels: lr + kitchen, laundry room;
3 large br, o�  ce, bathroom, shower room. 50m² terrace, sundeck, attic, 
pool, jacuzzi. Parking spaces. Close to all amenities. EPC: D. Ref.: 342.

CAGNES-SUR-MER LA GRANGE RIMADE   598 000 €V

Beau 2P, calme absolu, proche tram et toutes commodités. Étage élevé, 
exposition Est, belle vue dégagée. Très lumineux ! Cuisine équipée ouvrable. 
Très bon état général. Grand parking extérieur privé sécurisé en sus. Lots : NC. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 325. Charges/an : 2040 €. ›› 2-room, quiet, close to tram station 
and all amenities. Upper-storey, E-facing, beautiful open view. Very bright ! Fitted 
kitchen with opening poss. Very good condition. A large secure pvt outdoor 
parking lot as an option. Lots: NA. EPC: D. Ref.: 325. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

NICE NORD   157 500 €2P

Beau F1 de 28m², avant dernier étage dans résidence standing idéalement 
placée. Bon état, grande terrasse en Ouest, cuisine aménagée, salle de bains, 
WC, placard, cave, proche toutes commodités. parking privé en sus. À voir ! 
DPE : D. Réf. : 343. Charges/an : 882 €. ›› 28m² 1-bed, on the next-to-last 
fl oor of an ideally-located luxury building. Good condition, large West-facing 
terrace, furnished kitchen, bathroom, WC, closet, cellar, close to all amenities. 
Pvt pkg in addition. A must-see! EPC: D. Ref.: 343. Charges/yr : 882 €.

NICE OUEST NAPOLEON III   120 000 €S
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IMMOBILIERE ROSELAND
44, Boulevard Napoléon III – 06200 Nice 

immo.roseland@wanadoo.fr

04 93 86 01 01

WWW.IMMOBILIEREROSELAND.FR

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Superbe F1 de 28,73m² en rez-de-jardin dans résidence sécurisée avec parc, 
piscine ,tennis et commerces.Terrasse et jardin de 18m² au total. Calme, pas 
de vis-à-vis. Exposition Sud/Ouest. Coup de coeur assuré. Parking collectif. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 2631. Charges/an : 1128 €. ›› Superb 28.73m² 1-bed on the 
garden level, in a secure building with a park, a pool, a tennis court and shops.
Terrace and garden of 18m² in total. Quiet, no vis-à-vis. South/West exposure. 
Lovely. Communal parking lot. EPC: D. Ref.: 2631. Charges/yr : 1128 €.

NICE BAS FABRON   150 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Lumineux 2 pièces de 45,02m² en bon état, avec balcon + cave et 
parking. Appartement traversant. Climatisation réversible. Proche écoles 
et commerces. Lots : 170. DPE : D. Réf. : 2630. Charges/an : 1400 €. 
›› Bright 2-room of 45.02m² in good condition, with balcony + 
cellar and parking space. Double-oriented fl at. Reverse cycle air 
conditioner. Close to the schools and shops. Lots: 170. EPC: D. 
Ref.: 2630. Charges/yr : 1400 €.

NICE HENRI MATISSE/NAPOLEON III   178 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

F3, immeuble bourgeois. Etage élevé, traversant 74,48m². Beaux 
volumes,séjour de 27m² avec cheminée. Vue dégagée. Lumineux. 
Cuisine aménagée, chau� age collectif, cave. Lots : 17. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 2645. Charges/an : 2113 €. ›› 2-bed, in a bourgeois building. 
Upper-storey, double-oriented, 74.48m². Spacious, 27m² living 
room with fi replace. Open view. Bright. Furnished kitchen, collective 
heating, cellar. Lots: 17. EPC: NC. Ref.: 2645. Charges/yr : 2113 €.

NICE MUSICIENS   360 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Parking intérieur à vendre dans Résidence Domaine de Tyrsène 
18 bis bd de Montréal  06200 NICE. DPE : NC. Réf. : 2652. Charges/an : 
60 €. ›› Indoor parking space for sale in the Résidence Domaine de 
Tyrsène 18 bis bd de Montréal 06200 NICE. EPC: NC. Ref.: 2652. 
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